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M533 Wheel Chair Floor Scales

General Specifications

Display
Capacity
Platform size
Keyboard
Housing

Max. Divisions
ADC

ADC update

Operating Temp.

Power
Gross weight

25mm digit LCD display
300kg

800 x 800mm

7 keys (Membrane keyboard)
ABS plastic indicator

3,000d

Sigma delta

<1/10 second

0°C~+40°C

Dry cell battery powered (size AA 1.5V x 6)
68kg

With handles and wheels, easy to move

Mild steel platform with slope, durable to use

Detachable table or Wall Mount (optional) indicator with 3m cord
Weighing value hold and BMI function

Standard RS-232 interface to connect computer and TPuP printer
Optional AC adapter
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- M533 Wheel Chair Floor Scales

Model Name Capacity Readability Division Approx. weight
M533-300K 300kg 100g 3,000d 68kg
Options
=
Adapter

TPuP Printer

Dimensions(mm)

1000
800

79.3

1000
920
800

900 ‘
1065.5
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